
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

201412096-15-1/1

STRUMICA

02/08/2014  20:00
UP  TO  MATCH  96

CHADDAD Joumana

OHRTORP Hanna

EKENMAN-F. Emma

KALLHAGE Evelina

HVENFELT Sofia

STRAND Sara

BARDIS Julia

MELLEGARD Olivia

JOHANSSON E.

FIEDOROWICZ S.

JOHNSON Emma

OLOFSSON Sara

SANDELL Julia

BORJESSON Sofie

BLOMSTRAND Hanna

JOHANSSON Anna

CHADDAD Joumana

JOHNSON Emma

BORJESSON Sofie
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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Shot
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Shot
No. Name

SWEDEN

(COURT PLAYER)

48

42
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52

29

30
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19
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8

3
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7

1

1

9

6

9

5

3

3

5

3
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(GOALKEEPER)
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7

9
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134

9
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TIME

03:39:33

02:16:02

05:45:25

02:39:36

04:21:11

04:22:33

04:13:56

05:44:03

03:33:35

00:48:38

01:55:52

02:48:16

04:44:38

03:27:36

05:52:01

06:05:26

03:36:32

01:55:52

03:27:36

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Placement

Placement

Placement

1

14

25

38

51

62

76

88

96

BRA

TUN

NED

KAZ

KOR

RUS

FRA

POR

CRO

23:24 (14:13)

34:11 (21:5)

30:23 (11:10)

35:24 (17:15)

26:33 (11:21)

21:25 (9:17)

29:24 (14:8)

24:23 (16:11)

29:22 (14:13)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   96 201412096-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 CHADDAD Joumana 2 OHRTORP Hanna 3 EKENMAN-F. Emma 4 KALLHAGE Evelina 5 HVENFELT Sofia 6 STRAND Sara 7 BARDIS Julia 9 MELLEGARD Olivia 

10 JOHANSSON E. 11 FIEDOROWICZ S. 12 JOHNSON Emma 13 OLOFSSON Sara 14 SANDELL Julia 16 BORJESSON Sofie 17 BLOMSTRAND 19 JOHANSSON Anna 

OPPONENT

29 YU Sojeong  15 AMEGA Delaila  11 SANTIAGO Sandra  21 KIM Seongeun  34 MALASHENKO E.  18 SILVA Ligia  6 SENVALD Sara  9 KHARDINA V.

 27 KANG Dahye  2 MANDRET Camille  9 TAKAMOUD M.A.  5 ABILDA Dana  9 ZWINKELS Anouk  5 RODRIGUES P.  19 FARHANI Sirine  14 SILVA Ana C.

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

52/74 20/28

29/41 35/51

30/36 35/46

23/42

15/25

27/45

15/24

12/21

22/43

13/33

13/30

15/2217/61

16/41

10/32

17/56

10/17

17/26

17/58

 1 CHADDAD 

Joumana

 12 JOHNSON Emma

 16 BORJESSON 

Sofie

 20 DIAS Maite

 12 PARK Joeun

 16 FERREIRA 

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 3  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 10 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 10 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 6 Miss - 3 Block - 1 
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   1/3      4/4      2/8   

  2/14     4/7     3/13  

 15/26    6/8     8/22  

  5/11    5/12    2/10  

  6/11     1/1      0/5   
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